

Ú

W.P(C)No. 91 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.91/2001

RAM CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and impleadment as respondent and
permission to file Hindi documents and permission to file further
affidavit) (With Office Report)

Date : 28/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.for
Mr.J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

Mr.Manoj Swarup,Adv.,
Mr.R.R. Dubey,Adv.

Mr.Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Registry is directed to supply copy of the report
to the parties.

Stand over for three weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master