

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 91 OF 2001

RAM CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party, permission to place addl. documents on record, clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 88 of 2002

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

Mr. S.R.Singh, Senior Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master