

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 9 1 O F 2 0 0 1

R A M C H A N D & O R S .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party, permission to place addl. documents on record, clarification/ modification of court's order and office report))

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 8 8 o f 2 0 0 2

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date: 2 5 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Senior Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Dr. Krishna Singh Chauhan, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Senior Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

S t a t e o f H a r y a n a

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

U P O N b e i n g m e n t i o n e d , t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

P u t u p a f t e r o n e w e e k .

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

C o u r t M a s t e r

C o u r t M a s t e r