

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 91 OF 2001

RAM CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order
and impleading party and permission to place addl. documents
on record and with office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 88 of 2002(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and stay)

Date: 27/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mrs. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Misra, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of counsel for the petitioner in W.P.(C)
No. 92/1002, the matter is adjourned.

Put up on 23rd January, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(R.K. Kumar)
Court Master